

Declaration of Conformity



Item no.	SIL-25711248-2
Product name	Cake mold, H 9.5cm, W 9cm, D 2,5cm, Silver colored
Material	Satinless steel

The product is guaranteed to be in compliance with the following legislation:

- Regulation EC no. 1935/2004 on materials and articles to come in contact with food
- Regulation EC no. 2023/2006 on good manufacturing practice for materials and articles intended for food contact
- Regulation EC no. 10/2011 on plastic materials and articles intended to come into contact with food
- Executive Order 681 of 25/05-2020

Direct contact with food	Yes
Temperature	-
Oven	Yes
Microwave oven	No
Dishwasher	Yes
Oily and fatty foods	
Acidic foods	
Other remarks	

Declaration

This document is a declaration that the product complies with applicable legislation in food contact materials. The document is based on data and documentation received from the supplier. The document declares that the product is safe to used when used under normal and foreseeable conditions as described.